SLIC Screw® System
Surgical Technique
2
The Acumed Scapholunate Intercarpal Screw (SLIC Screw)
System has a cannulated cylinder-in-cylinder design
for adjunct fixation of acute scapholunate instability.
Customized instrumentation and a specialized targeting guide
are designed to be used in correspondence with K-wires for

To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative surgical solutions, please contact your local Acumed sales
representative, call 888.627.9957, or visit acumed.net.
Ordering Information
SLIC Screw® Prep Pack—Sterile
SLIC Screw Prep Pack 46-0004-S
SLIC Screw® Procedure Packs—Sterile
22 mm SLIC Screw Pack 46-0005-S
25 mm SLIC Screw Pack 46-0006-S
28 mm SLIC Screw Pack 46-0007-S
Optional Part—Sterile
0.045" Double Trocar Guide Wire WS-1106DT-S
Removal Tray—Nonsterile
SLIC Screw Removal Tray Base 80-2249